b) Details of AucƟon service provider  
c) Date & Time of AucƟon  
d) Place of AucƟon  

Online 
Baanknet 
24-02-2026 & 11:30 am to 12:30 pm 
E-aucƟon m/s psb alliance (BAANKNET) 

5 Details of Property/ies (Vehicle) TN 83 F 1107 
RENAULT-TRIBER RXT MT 1L ECE  

6 Reserve Price Rs.5,10,000/- (Five Lakhs Ten Thousand Only) 
7 Earnest Money Deposit Rs.51,000/- (FiŌy One Thousand Only) Before 

4:00pm On 23-02-2026 
8 The property can be inspected Date & Time 23-02-2026 & 11:00 AM TO 04:00 PM 
9 Canara Bank’s Account details for deposit 

of EMD amount and re 
Canara bank GL A/c No.

[...]

For details of encumbrance, contact the undersigned before deposit of the 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) referred to para 18 below).  
3. The Vehicle will be sold over & above the Reserve Price fixed by the Bank and minimum 
increment over the reserve price shall be Rs.5,10,000/- (Five Lakhs Ten Thousand Only) for 
each property.  
4. ProspecƟve bidders are advised to visit website hƩps://baanknet.com/ and register 
yourself on the e-aucƟon plaƞorm and further ensure having valid KYC documents like PAN 
Card & Aadhaar and Aadhaar linked with latest Mobile number and also register with Digi